Optional Parts Overview
We offer a diverse range of standard roller options, all made to order to meet your specific needs.
Choose the perfect parts for your requirements：
Our products are rated on a five-point scale, with colors indicating performance levels. The blue arrows show that the darker the color (right),
the better the performance, based on the labyrinth seal (A).
Model
Cross Section
Diagram

*Please refer to the table below, "Appliable Seal & Cover type" for available sizes.
Roller Series Code1
Lining Type Code2
Seal Type Code4
Belt Width (cm)3
Steel Pipe Size6 Bearing No.7
Code
C 3NR - 120 A G - 114 25 - G - 350 - 360 - 382
Roller Series
Image
C R GC GVR GU
Carrier Roller Return Roller Suspended Carrier Roller Suspended V-Return Roller Guide Roller
 Please enter the belt width. Leave blank if unknown.
*The sizes marked in yellow indicate JRC's standard mass production sizes.
The sizes in ( parentheses ) are for reference only, and other sizes can be manufactured upon request.
However, special materials may be required.
*A :Labyrinth-Seal　B :Oil-Seal
*G:GS-Guard　N:NS-Guard
Code Lining Type
(blank) Non lined (Standard)
3NR Flat NR Rubber  thickness 3mm
5NR Flat NR Rubber  thickness 5mm
3NBR Flat NBR Rubber  thickness 3mm
5NBR Flat NBR Rubber  thickness 5mm
DL Soft Rubber (Dangoless)
IM M-Type Cushion NR Rubber
IT T-Type Cushion NR Rubber
RG Sleeve Ring NR Rubber
Fall Prevention Ring NR Rubber
- 4 -
KNR
1 2 7 863 4 5
D d1 L1 L2 L3
Roller Series : Carrier roller1
Lining Type : Flat NR Rubber  thickness 3mm2
Belt Width : 1200mm3
Seal Type : Labyrinth-Seal4
Cover Type : GS-Guard5
Steel Pipe Size : φ114.3×ｔ3.56
Bearing No. : 6205ZZ
 　 (Shaft dia.25mm)
7
Spindle : G (Parallel Grooved)8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 L 1
350mmL 1 360mmL 2 382mmL 3
L 2 L 3
D Steel Pipe Size(mm) D Steel Pipe Size(mm)
61
76
89
102
114
127
φ60.5 ×ｔ2.3
φ114.3 ×ｔ3.5
φ101.6 ×ｔ3.2
φ89.1 ×ｔ2.8
φ76.3 ×ｔ2.8
φ165.2 ×ｔ3.7
φ190.7 ×ｔ4.5
133
140
159
165
191
(φ135.0 ×ｔ6.0)
d1 Bearing No.
17 6203ZZ
20 6204ZZ
25 6205ZZ
30 6206ZZ
d1 Bearing No.
35 6207ZZ
40 6308ZZ